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'ROJECT:
DRAWING LEGEND BOYD PARKING
VARIANCE
EXISTING PROPERTY LINE — DVP00250
EXISTING SETBACKS | e NG
4580YD STREET
VICTORIA, BC
ZONING DATA TABLE
PROPOSAL - IF DIFFERENT FROM R
ZONE STANDARD N S TN DARD
DEVON
ZONING R3-2ZONE - PROPERTIES
SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 920
SITE AREA (m2) SQUARE METERS -
NO DWELLING UNIT SHALL HAVE A
TOTAL FLOOR AREA (m2) FLOOR AREA OF LESS THAN 33 sqm .
FLOOR SPACE RATIO 12701 - steller
SITE COVERAGE % SHALL NOT EXCEED 30% -
OPEN SITE SPACE % ATLEAST 30% .
HEIGHT (m) SHALL NOT EXCEED 18.5m -
NOT MENTIONED IN ZONE
NUMBER OF STOREYS O e -

PARKING STALLS (NUMBER) ON
SITE

SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH SCHEDULE 'C - 87 PARKING STALLS
REQUIRED

EXISTING 58 PARKING STALLS ON SITE -
VARIANCE OF 29 PARKING STALLS
REQUESTED

BIKE PARKING NUMBER (STORAGE
AND RACK)

SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH SCHEDULE 'C'-87 BIKE STALLS
REQUIRED

EXISTING 64 LONG TERM BIKE PARKING
PROVIDED STALLS ON SITE
7 BIKE RACK SHORT TERM PROPOSED

BUILDING SETBACK (m)

WALKWAY

BOYD STREET

45 BOYD

BUILDING A STR

EET

BUILDING B

EXISTING PARKING LOT

EXISTING PARKING LOT

BIKE STORAGE
36 BIKES

SITE PLAN
1:200

FRONT YARD (BOYD ROAD) 10.5m -
REAR YARD (LEWIS STREET) 105m -
SIDE YARDS 7.5m EXISTING 5.49 m SETBACKS
= ..
e (| e srorace i 58 Revisions
20 BIKES — e
S e
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BOYD STREET

PREVIOUS VEHICLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS
(BEFORE CREATION OF BACHELOR SUITES) ROJECT
UNIT TYPE UNITS SCHEDULE C TOTAL SPACES COMMENTS BOYD PARKING
CALCULATION REQUIRED VAR'ANCE
1BEDROOM 1.0 SPACES PER UNIT
(45-70 m2) o (45-70 sQM) “ DV P002 50
2 BEDROOM 31 1.45 SPACES PER UNIT a5 [PROJECT ADDRESS
Tom2) >70SaM)
45 BOYD STREET
ViSITOR 7 0.1 SPACES PER UNIT 7
VICTORIA, BC
TOTAL: 92
[FLIENT:
DEVON
PROPERTIES
CURRENT VEHICLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS
(AFTER CREATION OF BACHELOR SUITES)
SCHEDULE C TOTAL SPACES
UNIT TYPE UNITS CALCULATION REQUIRED COMMENTS
BACHELOR . 085 SPACES PER UNIT R
(36 sQm) (<45 SQM)
steller
1BEDROOM 1.0 SPACES PER UNIT 58 PARKING SPACES PROVIDED R EDHAY
(59 SQM) “ (45-70 SQM) “ ONSITE
54 RESIDENT PARKING SPACES
2 BEDROOM 2 1.45 SPACES PER UNIT 33 3 VISITOR PARKING SPACES
{70-88 QM) ~T05aM) 1 SERVICE VEHICLE PARKING
VISITOR il 0.1 SPACES PER UNIT 7 A VARIANCE OF 29 PARKING
SPACES IS REQUESTED
TOTAL: 87
Pt
g ;p
o foece
CURRENT BICYCLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS
SCHEDULE C TOTAL SPACES
UNIT TYPE UNITS CALCULATION REQUIRED COMMENTS
BACHELOR 8 1 SPACE PER UNIT 8
@om2) 45 50M)
64 LONG TERM BIKE SAPCES
1&2BEDROOM . 1,25 SPACES PER UNIT o PROVIDED ON SITE
(59 m2 & 79-88 m2) (45-70 sQM)
NO VARIANCE REQUIRED
7
TOTAL: (+ 7 SHORT TERM) SSUED FOR: _ DATE:
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PARTITION LEGEND

EXISTING BUILDING PARTITIONS & :]
WALLS

- TOBE REMOVED

XTI 1HoUR PR PARTTONS g

EXISTING FIRE WALL

*NOTE" ExlsTlNG PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRICAL BASEBOARD
{EATING TO BE CHECKED BY LICENSED
OBTAN ELECTRIGAL AND PLOMEING PERM
EXISTING DEMISING PARTITIONS TO 6F TESTED AND BE
CONFIRMED TO BE ONE HOUR FIRE SEPARATION.
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PARTITION LEGEND

EXISTING BUILDING PARTITIONS &
WALLS

Ii
|
.

EXISTING 1 HOUR FRR PARTITIONS

EXISTING FIRE WALL

NEW 1 HOUR FRR PARTITIONS 216
\WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.CWITH 5/8" TYPE
X GWWB ON EACH SIDE, PAINTED.

'SMOKE SEAL & FIRE STOP

E CHECKED BY LICENSED TRADES.
CSTAIN ELECTRICAL AD FLUNING PERIITS

EXISTING DEMISING PARTITIONS TO BE TESTED AND BE.
CONFIRMED TO BE ONE HOUR FIRE SEPARATION.

"NOTE'  EXISTING PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRICAL BASEBOARD
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EXISTING "RED" BIKE STORAGE

EXISTING BIKE RACKS IN "RED" STORAGE

EXISTING "RED" BIKE STORAGE
36 BIKES

EXISTING "BLUE" BIKE STORAGE

L

EXISTING BIKE RACKS IN "BLUE" STORAGE

EXISTING "BLUE" BIKE STORAGE
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EXISTING BIKE RACKS IN "RED" STORAGE
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